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The Mid-Southern Conference

Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference

WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS CHAMPIONS

Howdy, admin

2015 FINAL BOYS TENNIS STANDINGS:

1-Silver Creek (9-0)
2-Scottsburg (7-1)
3-Charlestown (6-2)
4-Salem (6-2)
5-Austin (5-4)

6-Brownstown (4-5)
7-Eastern (3-6)
8-North Harrison (2-7)
9-Corydon (1-8)
10-Clarksville (0-9)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE/RESULTS:
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AUSTIN BROWNSTOWN CHARLESTOWN CLARKSVILLE

08/24/15 | at Clarksuille w 08/20/15  atNorthHarrison | W 08/19/15  at Silver Creek L 08/24/15  Austin L

08/27/15  at Morth Hamison | W 08/24/15  at Silver Creek L 08/26/15  at Scottshurg L 08/26/15  Eastern L

03/01/15  Eastern w 08/27/15 st Scottsburg L 0s/osf1s  Austin w 03/01/15  at Brownstovn L

03/08/15  at Charlestovn L 09/01/15  Clarksville w 09/10/15  Eastem w 03/02/15  at Morth Harrison | L

08/08/15  Corydon w 08/08/15  Corydon w 08/14/15  Clarksuille w 08/08/15  at Silver Cresk L

09/10/15  Salem L 09/25/15  Salem L 09/17/15  Corydon w 08/14/15  at Charlestovn L

081415 Silver Creek L 09/17]15  Eastem w 09/21/15  Erownstown w 09/15/15  Salem L

03/23/15  Scottsburg L 09/21/15  at Charlestown L 09/24/15  Horth Harrison w 03/21/15  at Conydon L

03/28/15  at Brownstows w 09/2615  Austin L 03/28/15  Salem RAIN  03/24/15  atScottsburg L
CORYDON EASTERN NORTH HARRISON SALEM

08/25/15  at Scottsburg L 08/20/15  Scottsburg L 08/20/15  Brownstown L 08/27/15  at Silver Creek L

03/08/15  at Brownstown L 082615 atClarksuille w 082715 Austin L 03/10/15  at Austin w

03/03/15  at Austin L 090115 at Austin L 0s/02/15  Clarksille w 03/25/15  at Brownstovn w

03/10/15  Silver Creek L 09/10/15  at Charlestown L 09/10/15 st Scottsburg L 03/15/15  at Clarksville w

08/15/15  North Harrison L 08/14/15  North Harrison w 08/14/15 st Eastem L 08/21/15  atNorth Harrison W

09/16/15  at Eastern L 09/16/15  Corydon w 09/15/15  at Corydon w 09/22/15  Coryden w

09/17/15  at Charlestown L 09/17/15 &t Brownstown L 09/17/15  Silver Creek L 08/24/15  Eastern w

032115 Clarksiille w 0s/23/15  siher Creck L 03/21/15  Salem L 03/28/15  Scottsburg L

03/22/15  atSalem L 032415 atSalem L 09/24/15  at Chariestown L 03/23/15  atCharlestown | RAIN
SCOTTSBURG SILVER CREEK

08/20/15  at Eastern 081515 Charlestown w

08/25/15  Condon w 08/24/15  Brownstown w

08/26/15  Charlestown w 08/27/15  Salem w

08/27/15  Brownstown w 09/03/15  Scottsburg w

08/03/15  at Silver Cresk L 08/08/15  Clarksuille w

08/10/15  MNorth Harrison w 09/10/15  at Corydon w

092315 at Austin w 09/14/15  at Austin w

032415 Clarksuille w 091715 stNorthHarrison | W

03/28/15  atSalem w 092315 atEastern w

BOYS TENNIS HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Brent Walker / brent.walker@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Ron Slaten / lindaslaton@frontier.com
Charlestown - Scott Matthews / smatthews@gcs.k12.in.us
Clarksville - Stephen Welcher / sw1bigdogg@hotmail.com
Corydon Central - Mike Uhl / uhlm@shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Greg Heldman / gheldman@ewsc.k12.in.us
North Harrison - Bart Bigham / bbigham@nhcs.k12.in.us
Salem - Micah Souder / msouder@salemschools.com
Scottsburg - Brian Roberts / broberts@scsd2.k12.in.us

Silver Creek - Robert Briscoe / rbriscoe@wiclark k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS TENNIS ARCHIVED RECORDS

Get current Mid-Southern Conference news and results by following @MSConference on Twitter.com. Contact the administrator for this site at
zeeDynamic Theme

webmaster@mscsports.org.




